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Causes of Diseases

 AIR POLLUTION
 WATER POLLUTION

 SOUND POLLUTION

 FOOD POISONING



TOXINS FROM ENVIRONMENT

Air pollution:

Air pollution is thought to be the cause for 1 in 10 deaths 

due to lung cancer.

Environmental pollution threatens human health. Air 

pollution in cities causes a shorter life span for city dwellers.

Water pollution:

Studies show that the alarming rate of increase in water 

pollution has affected millions of lives. More than 780 

million do not have access to clean water.

Radiation:

Radiation breaks down water in living cells into dangerously 

reactive free radicals with subject our  bodies to a continual 



Health problems can arise from a variety of causes and affect different parts of the body. 

Here is a list of common health issues along with brief descriptions:

1. Heart Disease

2. Respiratory Diseases

3. Diabetes

4. Cancer

5. Neurological Disorders

6. Digestive Disorders

7. Mental Health Disorders

8. Musculoskeletal Disorders

9. Infectious Diseases

10. Auto immune Diseases

11. Skin Disorders

12. Kidney Disease

13. Endocrine Disorders

14. Reproductive Health Issues

15. Nutritional Disorders

16. Alcohol Use Disorder (AUD)

17. Sexual Problems



Various types of diseases





HOW TO BRING BACK THE 

OPTIMAL HEALTH?

THE ONLY
ANSWER ISChange your lifestyle 

(Be aware about 
food, lifestyle and 
lifestyle disorder)

Fulfil the 

nutritional 

deficiency with 

nutritional 

supplement and 

ancient ayurveda.

OPTIMAL
HEALTH

If we are aware/educated about lifestyle disorder, then we will be 

healthy without any medication



Bio Magnets for Health

In this world we need 4 essentials for healthy life.

1.Water   2.Oxygen   3.Food   4.Magnetic Field

Overview:

Bio magnets, or magnetic therapy, involve the use of magnets to maintain health 

and treat various conditions. It’s based on the idea that magnetic fields can 

influence the body’s energy and improve well-being.

Potential Benefits:

1. Pain Relief:

- Arthritis and Joint Pain: Magnets may help reduce pain and inflammation.

- Back and Neck Pain: Some people use magnetic therapy for chronic pain relief.

2. Improved Circulation:

- Magnets are thought to increase blood flow, which can promote healing and 

reduce pain.

3. Enhanced Energy Levels:

- Users report feeling more energetic and less fatigued.

4. Better Sleep:

- Magnetic therapy might improve sleep quality by reducing discomfort and 

promoting relaxation.

5. Reduced Inflammation:

- Magnets are believed to have anti-inflammatory effects, helping with conditions like 

tendinitis and

other inflammatory disorders.

Common Uses:

- Magnetic Bracelets and Jewellery: Worn on the wrist or neck for overall health benefits.

- Magnetic Mattresses and Pads: Used during sleep to enhance rest and alleviate pain.

- Localized Magnets: Applied directly to painful or injured areas.

Mechanism of Action:

- Theories suggest that magnets might influence iron in the blood or electromagnetic fields 

in the

body, leading to improved circulation and pain relief.

Conclusion:

Bio magnets may offer potential health benefits, particularly for pain relief and improved 

circulation.

However, the scientific evidence is not conclusive, and individuals should approach 

magnetic therapy

as a complementary treatment rather than a primary medical intervention. Always consult 

with a

healthcare provider before starting any new treatment.



Is there a solution for this problem?



Product #1

 Made from desi gau 

matha’s panchagavya

 Natural and organic

 100% chemical free

 Bambooless

 Charcoal free

 Purifies air

 Relieves stress

 Equal to performing 

Agnihothra

 Supporting desi cow 

protection

Dhoop Sticks 
(180 pcs)

MRP 
₹750  
DP 499  
BV 2 



R-Lions Sanitary Pads (50 Pcs) 

Product #2

Anion antibacterial sanitary pads feature an anion chip or strip that 

releases negative ions upon contact with moisture. These ions are 

claimed to provide several benefits, including:

 Antibacterial: Anions can inhibit bacterial growth.

 Anti-inflammatory: Anions may have anti-inflammatory effects.

 Deodorizing: Anions can neutralize odors.

 Alkaline atmosphere: Anions are believed to create an alkaline 

environment that can potentially support bodily functions.

 Air purification: Anions can act as natural air purifiers, potentially 

removing airborne allergens like bacteria, viruses, and mold

spores.

Additionally, these pads are said to help with odor removal, reduce 

cramps, relieve menstrual discomfort, and enhance hormonal balance.

MRP ₹ 900  
DP 599  
BV 2 



Product #3
Butterfly Mini  Body 
Massager Eliminate neck & body pain in just 10 

minutes a day.

Reduce muscle soreness and pain.

Relieves migraines and headaches.

Relives stress and anxiety.

Muscle relaxation & blood flow.

Enhanced Blood Circulation.

MRP ₹ 500  
DP 349 
BV 2.5 



R-Lions Anti-Radiation Card 

Product #4

Benefits of Bio Energy Card
1. Proper Circulation of Blood in the Human Body.

2. Relief from body stress & pain.

3. Increase Energy level of the human body.

4. Protects from harmful Electro Magnetic Radiations (EMR).

5. Reduces harmful substances contained in alcoholic drinks & cigarettes.

6. It can Improve sleeping patterns and sleep quality.

7. It can maintain food freshness stored in the Refrigerator.

8. Rapid relief from Tired Legs, Feet and prevents foot odours.

9. It is caring your heart to enjoy better peace of mind.

10. It can activate the molecule of a drinking water.

11. Also activates human body cells water molecules.

12. It can also varnish from bad odour.

13. It is enlightening migraine, back pain and body arthritis.

MRP ₹ 700  
DP 449  
BV 3

1+1 



R-Lions Antiradiation Mobile 
Chip (1+1) 

Product #5

The Anti-Radiation Chip: A Technological 

Shield

 Anti-radiation chips are designed to 

neutralize or minimize the potential 

harmful effects of non-ionizing 

radiation.

 They protect individuals from 

electromagnetic radiation emitted by 

electronic devices such as 

smartphones, laptops, tablets, and 

other gadgets.

 This helps reduce the potential health 

risks associated with long-term 

MRP ₹ 700  
DP   449
BV 3



Product #6

EMS (Electric Muscle Stimulation) 
Foot MassagerEMS (Electrical Muscle Stimulation) is a natural therapy method 

used for pain relief. It gently stimulates healthy muscles, inducing 

contraction and relaxation to temporarily enhance local 

circulation and alleviate soreness. This stimulation also promotes 

improved muscle performance and facilitates muscle function.

 Reducing leg pain and muscle spasms

 Restoring muscle tone

 Enhancing rehabilitation

 Improving blood circulation

 Enhancing tissue oxygenation

 Reducing swelling

 Expediting healingMRP ₹ 800  
DP 599 
BV 5



R-Lions Copper Bottle

Product #7

 Infection prevention

 Improved digestion

 Potential anti-cancer and anti-hypertension effects

 Anti-aging properties

 Regulation of thyroid function

 Treatment and prevention of anemia

 Aid in weight loss

 Accelerated wound healing

 Relief for arthritis and inflamed joints

 Support for cardiovascular health

 Enhanced brain function

 Regulation of body temperature

 Kills bacteria

 Stimulates brain

 Improves skin problem

MRP ₹
1300  
DP 1099  
BV 5



R-Lions Bio Magnetic Water Pad 

Product #8

MRP ₹
1500  
DP 1149  
BV 10

- It tastes sweeter and has more clarity.

- It reduces acidity in the body and promotes a more 

alkaline pH.

- It promotes healing of wounds and burns.

- It has a therapeutic effect of digestive, nervous, 

and urinary systems.

- It can be beneficial for asthma, fevers, colds, 

coughs, bronchitis, and sore throats.

- It can be beneficial for menstrual and menopause 

discomfort.

- It revitalized the body.

- It is beneficial for kidney ailments (removal and 

prevention of stones), gout, obesity (it improves 

metabolic activity), and premature aging.

- It infuses energy into the body, controls bacteria, 

and stimulates brain function.

- It can help dissipate toxic deposits in the body's 

connective tissue.



Bio Energy Magnetic 
Wrist Band 

Product #9

MRP ₹
1500  
DP 1149  
BV 10

 It is most useful in controlling Blood Pressure ( B. 

P.) To be worn on the left hand for low B.P. and 

right hand for high B.P.

 After injury or surgery, the alternate use of ice and 

heat is usually recommended to relieve pain and 

increase blood flow to heal the injured area. This 

traditional method works well, but cannot be 

applied continuously.

 Neodymium Magnet therapy offers a permanent 

alternative to assist rapid healing and reduce 

swelling. Studies have demonstrated that strong 

magnets have the potential to reduce swelling, 

bruising, and pain, in those recovering from 

surgical wounds.

When in contact with your body, magnets 

increase the circulation or flow of your blood. This 

increase in blood flow then creates an increase in 

the delivery of oxygen and vital nutrients to the 

tissues all around your body. When there is extra 

oxygen and vital nutrients your body's cells can 

repair and heal faster than normal.



Product #10

3x6 Bio Energy Magnetic 
Mattress 

Pillow Pad 

Neodymium magnets are a type of rare earth magnet known for their exceptional strength and versatility. Neodymium 

magnets are the strongest permanent magnets available today. They are composed primarily of neodymium (Nd), iron 

(Fe), and boron (B), with small amounts of other elements. This composition gives them their strong magnetic 

properties.

Enhanced blood circulation and oxygen levels in painful areas provide 100% natural, permanent pain relief. The main 

root cause is poor blood circulation and oxygen deficiency, which can lead to multiple blood vessel blockages. The Bio 

Magnetic Mattress is made from biomedical-grade Neodymium magnets that are highly polarized—often referred to as 

the king of bio magnets for human health.

This bioenergy bio magnet is 100% safe, natural, non-toxic, and eco-friendly, with zero side effects. The mattress 

effectively works from head to toe, purifying the total blood in your body and providing comprehensive relief from body 

pain. It also helps prevent hereditary genetic diseases and assists in alleviating conditions like cholesterol, high blood 

pressure, and diabetes.

The Bio Magnetic Mattress is particularly effective for relieving back pain, knee pain, headaches, and migraines, and it 

accelerates tissue and bone healing. It improves blood circulation and capillary circulation, making it beneficial for 

those suffering from sleeping problems or insomnia.

In summary, the Bio Magnetic Mattress offers holistic pain relief and health benefits, enhancing overall well-being and 

promoting better sleep quality.

Bio Energy Negative ion Card consists of FIR (Far Infrared Ray), which helps to heal our body. It is consisting of very high 

value capacity for body healing if used daily. Through the processing procedure of this bio energy card, the infrared 

rays are eliminated and the pure well-chosen FIR wave-length, which are nearest to the micro element of human body 

are retained in The Bio Energy Negative Ion Card.

R-Lions Bio Magnetic mattress

MRP ₹
7000  
DP 4699  
BV 300 



Product #10

3x6 Bio Energy Magnetic 
Mattress 

Pillow Pad

R-Lions Bio Magnetic mattress

MRP ₹
7000  
DP 4699  
BV 30

HEALTH BENEFITS:
•Improved Blood Circulation

•Enhanced Oxygen Flow

•Natural Pain Relief

•Reduced Muscle Tension

•Alleviation of Joint Discomfort

•Better Sleep Quality

•Accelerated Recovery

•Stress Reduction

•Improved Energy Levels

•Overall Well-being



Product #11

5x6 Bio Energy 
Magnetic 
Mattress 

Pillow Pad 2

R-Lion Bio Magnetic mattress

MRP ₹
10,000  
DP 7399  
BV    60



R-Lions Ultimate Package 
(5x6) Premium Quality Bio Magnetic Mattress (1+1) + Direct Entry to Profit Sharing + Direct Entry to Royalty+ 

2 Pillow + 2 Water Pad + 2 Wrist Belt

Product #16

MRP ₹
20,000  
DP ₹ 

16499  
BV 100









OUR PRESENT INCOME 

JOB /  PROFESSION or BUSINESS

WORKING HOURS (FOR 1 
PERSON)



How if 10,000 people work for you?



A Brand-New company

with

New Technology in Distribution

Manufacturer to Customer

Innovative ideas

Innovative plan

and

unlimited earning opportunities 



Brought to you from the Cultural City of

UDUPI



With an experience of 20 
years in 
direct selling industry…

First company of its 
kind from Karkala, 
Udupi…



Company? 





To Earn beyond Limitations





The Brain behind… 

 A Certified Corporate Trainer.

 Managing Director of Laxmi Bottling Company, Karkala.

 A man with 20 years of Direct Marketing Industry.

 Past Director of 2 MLM Companies.

 Plan Trainer for 5 MLM Companies.

 Has a zeal to make others Financially Free.

 Treasurer of Jaycee Education Society, Karkala.

 Past President of JCI Karkala.

 A Strong Dreamer.



The Master Lion

The brain behind 
this business 

concept… DRK

Dinesh Rao 
Karkala



Step 1: Register yourself

Step 2: Buy the Product

Step 3: Refer 2 people

Step 4: Help them to reach 2



Types of Income Chart

1. RETAIL PROFIT

2. COMMUNITY BONUS 

3. MACHING BONUS

4. FAST TRACK BONUS 

5. SALES PERFORMANCE BONUS

6. AWARDS

7. RE PURCHSE BONUS

8. RE PURCHASE RANK ACHIEVING 
AWARDS AND REWARDS



COMMUNITY BONUS (Auto Pool)
Auto pool income Up to ₹10000 
(non-working)
Personal purchase minimum 60 BV

Sl no.     30bv acheivers Rs.        TOTAL
1                  2                   X   10   =     20

2                   4                   X    10   =   40

3                   8                   X     10   =  80

4                   16                  X    10  =   160

5                   32                  X     10 =   320

6                   64                  X     10  =   640

7.                 128                 X      10  =  1280

8                   256                 X     15  =  3840

9                   512                X      15  = 7680

TOTAL                                                14460



MACHING BONUS

1 BV:1BV = ₹20

Ex: 10 BV:10 BV = ₹200

First pair commission  100 BV : 50 BV  or  50 BV : 100 BV  = ₹1,000

Next onwards   1 bv : 1 bv = ₹20.            100 BV :  100 BV = RS. 2000

Minimum payout  ₹500

Capping :

Personal BV Capping

30 BV 5000

60 BV 10000                

90 BV 15000                          

120 BV 20000

2 cut offs per day.  12am to 11.49pm &  12pm to 11.49am



FAST TRACK BONUS

Profit Sharing 
25% of  joining BV collected by the 
company will be distributing to the 
person who will achieve STAR Rank. 
(200 BV : 200 BV)
1 BV= ₹10 (up to  ₹15,000)
(Each Month)

Personal joining purchase minimum: 
30 BV



SALES PERFORMANCE BONUS

Royalty for leaders. 

Who will achieve BUILDER Rank (1000 BV : 1000 BV)

POOL 2
4 x 1000  =   4000

16 x  2250 =  36000
________________

Total   ₹40,000 
________________

₹8,500 will be deducting 

after completing pool 2 for 

entering pool 3.

POOL 1
3 x 100 =    300
9 x 150  =   1350 

27 x 300 =  8100
_______________

Total ₹9,750 
_______________

₹3,750 will be deducted 

after completing pool 1 for 

entering pool 2.

POOL 3
5 x 2000 = 10000

25 x 3000 =  75000
125 x 3000 =  375000

________________
Total ₹4,60,000 

________________

After completing pool 3 You 

will be entering pool 1again.



AWARDS
SL 

NO
RANK MATCHING BV AWARDS

1 Star 100-100 25%   Profit sharing up to Rs.15,000

2 Super Star 1000-1000 Enter the sales performance bonus

3 Builder 4000-4000 10%   Profit sharing up to Rs.50,000

4 Captain 10,000-10,000 10%  Profit sharing up to Rs.1 Lakh

5 Master 25,000 – 25,000 10%  Profit sharing up to Rs.5 Lakh

6 Pearl 75,000 – 75,000 5%  Profit sharing up to Rs.10 Lakh

7 Ruby 2.5 lack – 2.5 lack 10%   Profit sharing up to Rs.25 Lakh

8 Titan 5 lack – 5 lack 5%   Profit sharing up to Rs.50 Lakh

9 Legend 10 lack -1 lack 5%   Profit sharing up to Rs.1 cr

10 Royal 

Ambassador

50 lack – 50 lack 5%   Profit sharing up to Rs. 5cr



RE PURCHASE BONUS

The first time in history

Earn ₹2 Crore in Just 7 months.

Earn ₹2 Crore every month.

Many Awards and Rewards.



LEVEL REFER PV COM

%

COMMISSION TITLE

1 10 200 25% 50 SIVER LION

2 100 2,000 10% 200 GOLD LION

3 1,000 20,000 10% 2,000 EMERALD LION

4 10,000 2,00,000 10% 20,000 DIAMOND LION

5 1,00,000 20,00,000 10% 2,00,000 BLUE DIAMOND

6 10,00,000 2,00,00,000 10% 20,00,000 BLACK DIAMOND

7 1,00,00,000 20,00,00,000 10% 2,00,00,000 BROWN DIAMOND







Is it Possible?

100% success = 2 
Crores

50% success = 1 Crore

25% success = 50 
Lakhs

10% success = 20 
Lakhs

1% success = 2 





Silver Lion



TWO DAYS ONE NIGHT 
AT GOA

TWO
DAYS
ONE  

NIGHT
AT GOA

AWARDS



AWARDS

DIAMOND

BIKE
FUND

BLUE DIAMOND

CAR
FUND



Awards and Rewards



AWARDS & REWARDS

1 CRORE
WORTH FLAT

BENZ
CAR



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

 Free joining

 Activation deadline: 48 hours.

 Weekly payout every Thursday.

 5 direct referrals are compulsory for Silver and Gold award 

titles.

 For all other awards, 10 direct referrals are compulsory.

 Minimum payout: ₹25/-








